07th August, 2018

Scrip Code: 532290/ BLBLIMITED

ISIN No.: INE791A01024

To,

The Manager (Listing)

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

Mumbai-400 001

To,

The Manager (Listing)

**National Stock Exchange of India Limited** 

Exchange Plaza,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai–400 051

Sub.: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to the provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith a copy of the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on *Tuesday 07<sup>th</sup> August, 2018*, viz. published in the "Financial Express" (English, all India Edition) and "Jansatta" (Hindi, local edition) on 07<sup>th</sup> August, 2018.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you, Yours Truly,

For BLB LIMITED

(VARSHA YADAV)

**COMPANY SECRETARY** 

M. No. : A- 39192

Place : New Delhi

Encl: a/a

**NEW DELH** 

M

COMPANIES

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

# FINANCIAL EXPRESS

# Auto component indi

New Delhi, August 6 FE BUREAU

crore in 2017-18 against ₹2.92 growth of 18.3% to ₹3.45 lakh THE AUTOMOTIVE COMPO-NENT industry registered lakh crore in 2016-17.

by North

performance with the significant mance of the vehicle industry, in tandem, posted an encouraging "The year gone by wittnessed an upswing in the overall perfor-

and approve the unaudited financial results of the Company for shareofer growth," s. grew 23.9 compared 2016-17. tor gener

' in import which con GDP, has The c

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, 13th day of August, 2016 at the Schouled to be held on Monday, 13th day of August, 2016 at the Company viz. H. No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Corp. Office of the Company viz. H. No. 4760-61/23, 3rd Floor, Ansari Road, Darya Canj, New Delhi-110002, interfalla, to consider CIN: L¢7120HR1981PLC051078
Regd. Office: SCO (Shop Cum Office) No. 22, Spring Field Colony, Extension No. 1, Near Sector - 31-32, Faridabad - 12/1003, Haryana. Email id: csblb@blblimited.com, Website: www.blblimited.com

NOTICE

28% and Exports to

BLB LIMITED

LYKA LABS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 4801/B & 4802/A GIDC INDUTRAIL ESTATE ANKLESHWAR - 393002. Admin Office: Ground Floor, Spencer Building, 30, Forjett Street, Grant Road (West). Mumbai- 400 036. CIN - L24230GJ1976PLC0008738

NOTICE

where the shares of the Company are listed and will also be available on the website of (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) For LYKA LABS LIMITED Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is to consider and approve the Unaudited Standalone of the Company for the First Quarter convened on Monday, 13" August, 2018 at Administrative Office the Company at Mumbai erded 30th June, 2018. The information will also be available on the website of BSE Ltd.

the Company viz. www.lykalabs.com

The intimation is also available on the website of the Company i.e., www.blbimited.com, and also on the website(s) of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited.

quarter ended June 30, 2018 along with the Limited review report.

Place: Mumbai Date: August 6

Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi Date: 06.08.2018

(Varsha Yadav)

For and on behalf of BLB LIMITED

COMPANY SECRETARY D.J. DARJI

Registered Office: 9th Floor, Nirmal I estor relations@tcs.com website: www.tcs.com# Corporate Identity No. (CIN): L22210MH1995PLC084781

TATA CONSULT STHROUGH A TENDER OFFER UNDER THE SECURITIES AND PUBLIC AN LIDERS / BENEFICIAL OWNERS OF EQUITY SHARES OF REGULATIONS, 1998, AS AMENDED.

of the Stock Exchanges (NSE's website: and will be updated at specific intervals Buyback. For the implementation of the Buyback, the Company has Company ("Company Broker") to facilitate the process the Buyback and through whom the purchases and set contact details of the Company Broker are as follows:

11.3

nster the consideration partaining to the adule. For Equity Shares accepted under respective Eligible Shareholders. If any er instruction is rejected by the Reserve rades in the secondary market. Contact Person: Mr. Kinnar Darij; Tel:: +91 22 6704 950 Email: kinnar.darji@jmil.com, Website: www.jmilnandla SEBI Registration Number: INB-INF011054831 (BSE). Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400 025, India. Tel : +91 22 6704 3000, Fax : +91 22 6761 7222 5th Floor, Cnergy, Appasaheb Marathe Marg.

JM Financial Services Limited

Fax: +91 22 6630 3330 Tel: +91 22 6630 3030 JM Financial Limited 7th Floor, Chergy,

JM FINANCIAL

Manager to the Buyback

Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai - 400025, Maharashtra, India

Contact Person: Ms. Prachee Dhuri Email: tcs.buyback2018@jmfl.com

# व्यापार

от opening от Part-1 30-08-18 ат 14 Hrs., Cost of tender docume including GST (Rs.) 590/- (Fit., Hundred Ninety Only) The tender क्र्येन) । (Commercial) & Part -2 (Financara) can only be submitted by the bidder and online uploaiding of documents in PDF format only through procuremwebsite www.etender.up.nic.in Cost of tender fee against tender d7/2 ument shall be credited directty to account Executive Engineer, E संगण Baraut through RTGS/NEFT B अधिकृत Transmission. 2. Earnest Money be deposit directly to the account Executive Engineer, ETD- Bar RTGS/NEFT through. Transaction. 3. The bid of Firms, out above mentioned digital trans tion against the purchase of ter documents and earnest (EMD) sha rejected outright. 4. The full account details of Executive Engineer, E Baraut is given as below: F. Acco holder name : Executive Engin ETD-Baraut G. Account Numb 50200031864386 H. Bank Na HDFC Bank I. Branch Detail: 1 Railway crossing Baraut (U.P. IFSC Code: HDFC 0002732 5. receipt of such digital transact against "Cost of Tender Docume and "Earnest Money" in form UTR / Transaction No. must be signed the authorized signatory of Bank Iss v.in. representative & also duly signed the bidder along with their bank in mation's comprising of account num सवादा and account holder name etc. 6. S digital transaction receipts described in at SI No. 5, together

स्थान: नवी मुंबई दिनांक: 07/08/2018

उप महाप्रबंधक (एनडब्ल्यू व सी)

इस साल कई बोर एअर इंहि

श्रीलंक

कोलंबो, 6 अग

ं श्रीलंका

पर्यटकों का

उन्हें वहां ह

अनुमति मिल

को कहा वि

पर्यटकों को

श्रीलंका

## बीएलबी लिमिटेड CIN: L67120HR1981PLC051078

पंजी. कार्याः एसलीओ (दुकान सह कार्यालय) न0. 22, स्प्रिंग फील्ड कॉलोनी, एक्सटेशन न0. 1, नियर सेक्टर- 31–32, फरीदाबाद – 121003, हरियाणा इंमेल आईडी:- csblb@blblimited.com, वेबसाइटः- www.blblimited.com

सूचना

सेबी (सूचीयन बाध्यताएं एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकताएं) विनियमन, 2015, के विनियम 47 के अनुसार, एतद्वारा सूचित किया जाता है, कि कंपनी के निदेशक मंडल की बैठक सोमवार, 13 अगस्त, 2018 को कंपनी के कॉपिट कार्यालय अर्थात हाउस नं0. 4760–81/23, तीसरा फ्लोर, अंसारी रोड, दरिया गंज, नई दिल्ली–110002, अन्य बातों के साथ–साथ, 30 जून, 2018 को समाप्त विमाही के लिए कंपनी के अनंकक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार तथा मंजूरी हेतु निर्धारित

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट अर्थात www.blbimited.com पर उपलब्ध है और बीएसई लिमिटेड और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड की वेबसाइट()) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते और उनकी ओर से बीएलबी लिमिटेड हस्ता/-(वर्षा यादव) कंपनी सचिव

विचार कर रानिल ब्रिक जिसे कुछ

एलएलएमएस विभाग, ग्लोबल आईटी केन्द्र, सेक्टर 11, सीबीडी बेलापुर निवी मुंबई-400 614

'कार्यालय और निवास स्थान के पते के डिजिटल सत्यापन के लिए सॉफ्टवेयर समाधान''की प्राप्ति हेतु प्रस्ताव के लिए अनुरोध(आरएफपी)

भारतीय स्टेट बैंक ने ''कार्यालय और निवास स्थान के पते के डिजिटल सत्यापन के वि सॉफ्टवेयर समाधान" हेतु "प्रस्ताव के लिए अनुरोध (आरएफपी)" जारी किया है. कृप बैंक की वेबसाइट https://bank.sbi या https://www.sbi.co.in पर लिं 'प्रोक्योरमेन्ट एंड अदर्स' के अंतर्गत 'प्रोक्योरमेन्ट न्यूज' देखें

स्थानः नवी मुंबई दिनांक: 07/08/2018

स्थान : नई दिल्ली

दिनांकः 06.08.2018

उप-महाप्रबंधक (एलएलएमएस विभाग



एसबीआई इंफ्रा मैनेजमेन्ट सॉल्युशन्स प्रा.लिं. (एसबीआई के संपूर्ण स्वामित्ववाली सहायक केंपनी)